The GDM20D10 is an industrial monitor designed t operate on Westation SUN systems.
♦ Auto Sync 61 to 82kHz
♦ .31mm Sync on Green Operation
FEATURES:  GDM20D10    20” Sun Color Monitor Monitor
Picture Tube
     .31mm
 Resolution Capabilities
 1280 x 1024 @ 76Hz
 1152 x 900 @ 77Hz
 1280 x 1024 @ 67Hz
 1152 x 900 @ 66Hz
Scanning Frequency
 Horizontal: 30 to 85kHz
      Vertical: 66 to 77Hz
Active Display Area
13.8”(w) x 10.6”(h)
350mm(w) x 270mm(h)
Temperature
 Operating: 10 to 40ºC
 Non-Operating: -20 to 60ºC
Relative Humidity
 Operating 20 to 80%NC
Video Input Signal
RGB noncomposite, 700 mV
peak, 75 OHM
Sync Input Signal
Combined sync, 2.5—5V. 75
OHM
Warranty
     1 Years
Replacement for:
     Westation SUN
SPECIFICATIONS:
High Performance Industrial Monitors
for Demanding Applications
Solutions for Demanding Applications
Capacitive Touchscreen
OPTIONS:
HEADQUARTERS
11529 Sun Belt Ct.
Baton Rouge, Louisiana  70809
Toll-Free:  800.223.8050
International Phone:  001.225.298.0300
Fax:  225.297.2440
E-mail:  sales@vartechdisplays.com
VARTECH DISPLAYS
Revised: 08.02
A division of VarTech Systems Inc.
GDM20D10